
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DUNLEAVY, Ryan Spring Mills 11.22   (NW) 1(1) 6
2 GLOVER, Robert Musselman 11.25   (NW) 1(2) 4
3 TYSON, Seth Musselman 11.33   (NW) 1(3) 3
4 SMITH, Niyjere Hedgesville 11.44   (NW) 1(4) 2
5 MAY, Daquan Spring Mills 11.59   (NW) 1(5) 1
6 TUNSTALL, Joshua Hedgesville 11.69   (NW) 2(1)
7 LEWIS, Justin Martinsburg 12.08   (NW) 2(2)
8 WRIGHT, Braxton Martinsburg 12.09   (NW) 2(3)
9 SMOOT, Keenan Hedgesville 12.44   (NW) 1(6)

10 LEMON, Nick Musselman 12.53   (NW) 2(4)
11 COLLIS, Alec Spring Mills 12.98   (NW) 2(5)

KEARNEY, Naieem Martinsburg NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 DUNLEAVY, Ryan Spring Mills 11.22
2 GLOVER, Robert Musselman 11.25
3 TYSON, Seth Musselman 11.33
4 SMITH, Niyjere Hedgesville 11.44
5 MAY, Daquan Spring Mills 11.59
6 SMOOT, Keenan Hedgesville 12.44

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 TUNSTALL, Joshua Hedgesville 11.69
2 LEWIS, Justin Martinsburg 12.08
3 WRIGHT, Braxton Martinsburg 12.09
4 LEMON, Nick Musselman 12.53
5 COLLIS, Alec Spring Mills 12.98

KEARNEY, Naieem Martinsburg NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LAMAR, Elian Spring Mills 23.03   (NW) 1(1) 6
2 GLOVER, Robert Musselman 23.42   (NW) 1(2) 4
3 HARRIS, Anthony Spring Mills 23.58   (NW) 1(3) 3
4 TYSON, Seth Musselman 23.62   (NW) 1(4) 2
5 WILMER, Javin Hedgesville 24.25   (NW) 2(1) 1
6 SMITH, Niyjere Hedgesville 24.53   (NW) 1(5)
7 WILLIAMS, Mason Spring Mills 24.54   (NW) 2(2)
8 WRIGHT, Braxton Martinsburg 24.93   (NW) 2(3)
9 NORTHCRAFT, Jacob Musselman 25.59   (NW) 1(6)

10 SCHELL, Kaleb Hedgesville 25.78   (NW) 2(4)
11 SMITH, Anthony Martinsburg 25.86   (NW) 2(5)
12 QUETE-OMBGA, Luc Martinsburg 26.21   (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LAMAR, Elian Spring Mills 23.03
2 GLOVER, Robert Musselman 23.42
3 HARRIS, Anthony Spring Mills 23.58
4 TYSON, Seth Musselman 23.62
5 SMITH, Niyjere Hedgesville 24.53
6 NORTHCRAFT, Jacob Musselman 25.59

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 WILMER, Javin Hedgesville 24.25
2 WILLIAMS, Mason Spring Mills 24.54
3 WRIGHT, Braxton Martinsburg 24.93
4 SCHELL, Kaleb Hedgesville 25.78
5 SMITH, Anthony Martinsburg 25.86
6 QUETE-OMBGA, Luc Martinsburg 26.21

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 O'NEIL, Kobe Spring Mills 52.57 1(1) 6
2 PARCHMENT, Rohan Spring Mills 53.67 1(2) 4
3 PERSONETT, Asher Musselman 54.37 1(3) 3
4 BARNES, Josh Martinsburg 54.45 1(4) 2
5 WIESE, Josh Spring Mills 54.51 1(5) 1
6 MAHER, Zed Musselman 54.68 2(1)
7 WRIGHT, Dante Hedgesville 55.17 2(2)
8 BURTON, Jacob Hedgesville 55.86 2(3)
9 SCHWEINEBRATEN, Nathan Martinsburg 55.97 2(4)

10 FRITZSCH, Bohdi Hedgesville 56.68 2(5)
11 WILLIAMS, Steven Martinsburg 56.79 2(6)
12 PENROSE, Evan Musselman 56.82 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 O'NEIL, Kobe Spring Mills 52.57
2 PARCHMENT, Rohan Spring Mills 53.67
3 PERSONETT, Asher Musselman 54.37
4 BARNES, Josh Martinsburg 54.45
5 WIESE, Josh Spring Mills 54.51
6 PENROSE, Evan Musselman 56.82

Section 2 of 2
1 MAHER, Zed Musselman 54.68
2 WRIGHT, Dante Hedgesville 55.17
3 BURTON, Jacob Hedgesville 55.86
4 SCHWEINEBRATEN, Nathan Martinsburg 55.97
5 FRITZSCH, Bohdi Hedgesville 56.68
6 WILLIAMS, Steven Martinsburg 56.79
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#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PERSONETT, Asher Musselman 2:08.00 1(1) 6
2 GARRETT, Samuel Musselman 2:10.00 1(2) 4
3 BRAITHWAITE, Zane Spring Mills 2:10.62 1(3) 3
4 SNIDER, Noah Hedgesville 2:17.00 2(1) 2
5 ALLEN, Jayden Musselman 2:18.00 1(4) 1
6 MASON, Brandon Martinsburg 2:18.83 1(5)
7 CATLETT, Chris Martinsburg 2:19.00 2(2)
8 MILLARD, Dylan Spring Mills 2:22.00 1(6)
9 MINICOZZI, Joel Hedgesville 2:35.00 2(3)

10 MADINA, Bryan Spring Mills 2:49.00 2(4)
11 MANOLA, Keerati Martinsburg 2:52.00 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 PERSONETT, Asher Musselman 2:08.00
2 GARRETT, Samuel Musselman 2:10.00
3 BRAITHWAITE, Zane Spring Mills 2:10.62
4 ALLEN, Jayden Musselman 2:18.00
5 MASON, Brandon Martinsburg 2:18.83
6 MILLARD, Dylan Spring Mills 2:22.00

Section 2 of 2
1 SNIDER, Noah Hedgesville 2:17.00
2 CATLETT, Chris Martinsburg 2:19.00
3 MINICOZZI, Joel Hedgesville 2:35.00
4 MADINA, Bryan Spring Mills 2:49.00
5 MANOLA, Keerati Martinsburg 2:52.00

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOFFMAN, Travis Spring Mills 4:49.00 6
2 GARRETT, Samuel Musselman 5:00.00 4
3 REED, Hunter Musselman 5:08.00 3
4 LEHR, Owen Hedgesville 5:09.00 2
5 BURTON, Chris Hedgesville 5:10.00 1
6 ROEMER, Nathan Martinsburg 5:13.00
6 EAREHART, Trey Martinsburg 5:13.00
8 STOUT, Adam Spring Mills 5:24.00
9 MUNDEY, Chris Hedgesville 5:25.00
9 MAYES, Liam Martinsburg 5:25.00

11 HEREDIA, Noe Musselman 5:55.00
12 MADINA, Bryan Spring Mills 6:14.00

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BURTON, Daniel Hedgesville 11:04.00 6
2 SIBOLE, Griffin Hedgesville 11:12.00 4
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#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 MOREL, Nicolas Hedgesville 11:26.00 3
4 STOUT, Adam Spring Mills 11:29.00 2

REED, Hunter Musselman NT
EAREHART, Trey Martinsburg NT
MARTINEZ, Chris Musselman NT
SWICK, Taven Musselman NT
MAYES, Liam Martinsburg NT
MILLARD, Dylan Spring Mills NT
ROEMER, Nathan Martinsburg NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TENEVAL, Chelo Martinsburg 15.69   (NW) 1(1) 6
2 MICHAEL, Jacob Spring Mills 16.50   (NW) 1(2) 4
3 POTTER, Jordan Hedgesville 16.60   (NW) 1(3) 3
4 BOAITEY, Michael Martinsburg 16.65   (NW) 1(4) 2
5 MCKEE, Jason Spring Mills 16.71   (NW) 1(5) 1
6 HARMISON, Aron Hedgesville 17.20   (NW) 2(1)
7 TYSON, Ethan Musselman 17.49   (NW) 1(6)
8 LEWIS, Dalen Musselman 17.68   (NW) 2(2)
9 JONES, Jabari Martinsburg 20.68   (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 TENEVAL, Chelo Martinsburg 15.69
2 MICHAEL, Jacob Spring Mills 16.50
3 POTTER, Jordan Hedgesville 16.60
4 BOAITEY, Michael Martinsburg 16.65
5 MCKEE, Jason Spring Mills 16.71
6 TYSON, Ethan Musselman 17.49

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 HARMISON, Aron Hedgesville 17.20
2 LEWIS, Dalen Musselman 17.68
3 JONES, Jabari Martinsburg 20.68

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TENEVAL, Chelo Martinsburg 42.68 1(1) 6
2 HARMISON, Aron Hedgesville 42.70 1(2) 4
3 MICHAEL, Jacob Spring Mills 44.37 1(3) 3
4 MCKEE, Jason Spring Mills 45.62 2(1) 2
5 STAMBAUGH, Jon Hedgesville 45.85 1(4) 1
6 ROPER, Jalen Hedgesville 46.14 1(5)
7 ALBON, Sean Martinsburg 46.32 2(2)
8 TYSON, Ethan Musselman 46.62 1(6)
9 TURNER, Nicolas Musselman 52.46 2(3)
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#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

BOAITEY, Michael Martinsburg NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 TENEVAL, Chelo Martinsburg 42.68
2 HARMISON, Aron Hedgesville 42.70
3 MICHAEL, Jacob Spring Mills 44.37
4 STAMBAUGH, Jon Hedgesville 45.85
5 ROPER, Jalen Hedgesville 46.14
6 TYSON, Ethan Musselman 46.62

Section 2 of 2
1 MCKEE, Jason Spring Mills 45.62
2 ALBON, Sean Martinsburg 46.32
3 TURNER, Nicolas Musselman 52.46

BOAITEY, Michael Martinsburg NT

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spring Mills (A) 43.65 6
2 Martinsburg (A) 45.02 4
3 Hedgesville (A) 45.37 2
4 Musselman (A) 50.58

#19 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spring Mills (A) 1:31.78 6
2 Musselman (A) 1:33.11 4
3 Martinsburg (A) 1:34.49 2
4 Hedgesville (A) 1:35.76

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spring Mills (A) 3:35.86 6
2 Musselman (A) 3:36.87 4
3 Hedgesville (A) 3:43.35 2
4 Martinsburg (A) 3:47.53

#23 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spring Mills (A) 8:30.63 6
2 Hedgesville (A) 8:55.40 4
3 Musselman (A) 8:57.39 2
4 Martinsburg (A) 9:05.49
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#26 Men's 440m Shuttle Hurdles
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hedgesville (A) 1:01.67 1(1) 6
2 Martinsburg (A) 1:01.92 2(1) 4
3 Spring Mills (A) 1:03.72 2(2) 2
4 Musselman (A) 1:06.38 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 Hedgesville (A) 1:01.67
2 Musselman (A) 1:06.38

Section 2 of 2
1 Martinsburg (A) 1:01.92
2 Spring Mills (A) 1:03.72

#27 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FRENCH, Oliver Hedgesville 5' 10" 5
1 HARMISON, Aron Hedgesville 5' 10" 5
3 BLACKWOOD, Navado Martinsburg 5' 8" 2.5
3 CARTER, Antoine Hedgesville 5' 8" 2.5
5 CZAJA, Nick Musselman 5' 6" 1
6 PARCHMENT, Rohan Spring Mills 5' 2"
6 THOMPSON, Marcus Musselman 5' 2"
6 BOKEY, Joe Martinsburg 5' 2"
6 HENDERSON, Christian Spring Mills 5' 2"

#29 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WRIGHT, Issac Spring Mills 9' 6" 6
2 HEATH, Devin Hedgesville 8' 6" 4
3 BLACKMAN, Bo Hedgesville 8' 0" 2
3 THOMPSON, Brendan Spring Mills 8' 0" 2
3 GATES, Colin Spring Mills 8' 0" 2
6 VANDUZER, Matt Martinsburg 7' 6"

#31 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VANDUZER, Matt Martinsburg 19' 4"   (NW) 6
2 FRENCH, Oliver Hedgesville 19' 2"   (NW) 4
3 WHITENER, Korey Spring Mills 19' 01/4   (NW) 3
4 LIVENGOOD, Jeremiah Hedgesville 18' 83/4   (NW) 2
5 WILMER, Javin Hedgesville 18' 71/2   (NW) 1
6 CZAJA, Nick Musselman 17' 111/2   (NW)

7 SMITH, Anthony Martinsburg 17' 7"   (NW)

7 HENDERSON, Christian Spring Mills 17' 7"   (NW)

9 THOMPSON, Marcus Musselman 17' 2"   (NW)

9 WILLIAMS, Mason Spring Mills 17' 2"   (NW)

11 KEARNEY, Naieem Martinsburg 16' 3"   (NW)
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#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CALDWELL, Mason Spring Mills 43' 81/4 6
2 HEATH, EJ Hedgesville 42' 4" 3.5
2 BERLO, Michael Martinsburg 42' 4" 3.5
4 BROOKS, Marcus Spring Mills 40' 21/2 2
5 NORTHCRAFT, Ethan Musselman 39' 11" 1
6 HENRY, Trey Martinsburg 38' 41/2

7 LEE, Tavis Martinsburg 38' 03/4

8 SOUDERS, Edward Hedgesville 36' 8"
9 DODGE, Dylan Spring Mills 36' 31/2

10 MURRAY, Scott Musselman 34' 101/2

11 WHITE, Dondrill Hedgesville 33' 5"
12 BUTLER, Gerald Musselman 33' 23/4

#35 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BERLO, Michael Martinsburg 136' 71/2 6
2 CALDWELL, Mason Spring Mills 127' 111/2 4
3 PRICE, C.J. Martinsburg 123' 10" 3
4 HEATH, EJ Hedgesville 122' 7" 2
5 BROOKS, Marcus Spring Mills 110' 0" 1
6 LEE, Tavis Martinsburg 109' 11"
7 DODGE, Dylan Spring Mills 105' 21/2

8 BUTLER, Gerald Musselman 99' 01/2

9 SOUDERS, Edward Hedgesville 97' 7"
10 MURRAY, Scott Musselman 94' 10"
11 NORTHCRAFT, Ethan Musselman 93' 71/2

12 WHITE, Dondrill Hedgesville 85' 6"

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GUEST, Malia Hedgesville 12.87   (NW) 1(1) 6
2 PISANO, Sophia Musselman 13.40   (NW) 1(2) 4
3 JOSEPH, Alisha Martinsburg 13.52   (NW) 1(3) 3
4 PETERSEN, Kayla Spring Mills 13.54   (NW) 1(4) 2
5 LOVETT, Milan Hedgesville 13.93   (NW) 1(5) 1
6 LOCKE, Destiny Musselman 14.09   (NW) 2(1)
7 ROUSE, Reece Martinsburg 14.22   (NW) 2(2)
8 SIMMONS, Taylor Hedgesville 14.34   (NW) 1(6)
9 DEVANEY, Sydney Spring Mills 14.35   (NW) 2(3)

10 CAMPBELL, Kenley Musselman 14.40   (NW) 2(4)
11 MAJEWSKI, Kamryn Spring Mills 14.55   (NW) 2(5)
12 VELASQUEZ, Diana Martinsburg 16.32   (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 GUEST, Malia Hedgesville 12.87
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 PISANO, Sophia Musselman 13.40
3 JOSEPH, Alisha Martinsburg 13.52
4 PETERSEN, Kayla Spring Mills 13.54
5 LOVETT, Milan Hedgesville 13.93
6 SIMMONS, Taylor Hedgesville 14.34

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 LOCKE, Destiny Musselman 14.09
2 ROUSE, Reece Martinsburg 14.22
3 DEVANEY, Sydney Spring Mills 14.35
4 CAMPBELL, Kenley Musselman 14.40
5 MAJEWSKI, Kamryn Spring Mills 14.55
6 VELASQUEZ, Diana Martinsburg 16.32

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GUEST, Malia Hedgesville 26.33   (NW) 1(1) 6
2 ANDERSON, Kelsea Martinsburg 26.46   (NW) 1(2) 4
3 SONNAK, Sara Musselman 27.49   (NW) 1(3) 3
4 MILLER, Mariah Spring Mills 28.23   (NW) 1(4) 2
5 JENKINS, Britaney Spring Mills 28.39   (NW) 1(5) 1
6 LOVETT, Milan Hedgesville 29.79   (NW) 2(1)
7 LOCKE, Destiny Musselman 29.87   (NW) 1(6)
8 MISERA, Mallory Hedgesville 30.09   (NW) 2(2)
9 MAJEWSKI, Kamryn Spring Mills 30.47   (NW) 2(3)

10 CAMPBELL, Kenley Musselman 31.01   (NW) 2(4)
11 RODIA, Britney Martinsburg 31.34   (NW) 2(5)
12 GLADWELL, Amira Martinsburg 32.37   (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 GUEST, Malia Hedgesville 26.33
2 ANDERSON, Kelsea Martinsburg 26.46
3 SONNAK, Sara Musselman 27.49
4 MILLER, Mariah Spring Mills 28.23
5 JENKINS, Britaney Spring Mills 28.39
6 LOCKE, Destiny Musselman 29.87

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 LOVETT, Milan Hedgesville 29.79
2 MISERA, Mallory Hedgesville 30.09
3 MAJEWSKI, Kamryn Spring Mills 30.47
4 CAMPBELL, Kenley Musselman 31.01
5 RODIA, Britney Martinsburg 31.34
6 GLADWELL, Amira Martinsburg 32.37
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#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Jean Hedgesville 1:02.68 1(1) 6
2 JENKINS, Britaney Spring Mills 1:04.15 1(2) 4
3 GUEST, Malia Hedgesville 1:04.78 1(3) 3
4 SONNAK, Sara Musselman 1:04.81 1(4) 2
5 BECTON, Elaysia Spring Mills 1:05.05 1(5) 1
6 DAUM, Lacey Musselman 1:08.28 2(1)
7 ANDREWS, Morganne Martinsburg 1:08.40 1(6)
8 GONZALEZ, Nylah Spring Mills 1:11.36 2(2)
9 PAIZ, Samantha Hedgesville 1:14.31 2(3)

10 GLADWELL, Amira Martinsburg 1:19.39 2(4)
11 BRUMBAUGH, Savannah Musselman 1:37.28 2(5)

RODIA, Britney Martinsburg NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 SMITH, Jean Hedgesville 1:02.68
2 JENKINS, Britaney Spring Mills 1:04.15
3 GUEST, Malia Hedgesville 1:04.78
4 SONNAK, Sara Musselman 1:04.81
5 BECTON, Elaysia Spring Mills 1:05.05
6 ANDREWS, Morganne Martinsburg 1:08.40

Section 2 of 2
1 DAUM, Lacey Musselman 1:08.28
2 GONZALEZ, Nylah Spring Mills 1:11.36
3 PAIZ, Samantha Hedgesville 1:14.31
4 GLADWELL, Amira Martinsburg 1:19.39
5 BRUMBAUGH, Savannah Musselman 1:37.28

RODIA, Britney Martinsburg NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MILLER, Aleynah Musselman 2:43.00 1(1) 6
2 CASTAN, Eulalia Hedgesville 2:45.00 1(2) 4
3 JALEPES, Alexis Spring Mills 2:47.00 1(3) 3
4 JENKINS, Hayley Musselman 2:50.00 1(4) 2
5 CHWALIK, Jodi Musselman 2:54.00 1(5) 1
6 MEYER, Megan Hedgesville 2:55.00 1(6)
7 GONZALEZ, Nylah Spring Mills 2:58.00 2(1)
8 HOFFMAN, Sierra Spring Mills 2:59.00 2(2)
9 FORSYTHE, Erin Martinsburg 3:20.00 2(3)

10 RAMIREZ, Leslie Martinsburg 3:43.00 2(4)
SALVADOR, Janette Martinsburg NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 MILLER, Aleynah Musselman 2:43.00
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 CASTAN, Eulalia Hedgesville 2:45.00
3 JALEPES, Alexis Spring Mills 2:47.00
4 JENKINS, Hayley Musselman 2:50.00
5 CHWALIK, Jodi Musselman 2:54.00
6 MEYER, Megan Hedgesville 2:55.00

Section 2 of 2
1 GONZALEZ, Nylah Spring Mills 2:58.00
2 HOFFMAN, Sierra Spring Mills 2:59.00
3 FORSYTHE, Erin Martinsburg 3:20.00
4 RAMIREZ, Leslie Martinsburg 3:43.00

SALVADOR, Janette Martinsburg NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HULL, Blake Spring Mills 5:50.00 6
2 MILLER, Aleynah Musselman 5:59.00 4
3 SALVADOR, Janette Martinsburg 6:11.00 3
4 HAUSAFUS, Elizabeth Martinsburg 6:13.00 2
5 OKUDA, Ayaka Musselman 6:22.00 1
6 BERWANGER, Anna Hedgesville 6:25.00
7 HALL, Bridget Hedgesville 6:25.99
8 CHWALIK, Jodi Musselman 6:32.00
9 LEMASTER, Krystal Spring Mills 6:38.00

10 KEPLINGER, Amanda Spring Mills 6:54.00

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HULL, Blake Spring Mills 12:55.00 6
2 HAUSAFUS, Elizabeth Martinsburg 14:12.00 4
3 ELKINS, Kelly Musselman 14:20.00 3
4 POWER, Veronica Spring Mills 14:50.00 2

KEPLINGER, Amanda Spring Mills NT
LONGERBEAM, Charley Musselman NT
BROWN, Sarah Hedgesville NT
LIPSCOMB, Destiny Musselman NT

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PISANO, Sophia Musselman 16.54   (NW) 1(1) 6
2 MAYNARD, Alexis Hedgesville 17.21   (NW) 1(2) 4
3 LAHMAN, Emily Musselman 19.12   (NW) 1(3) 3
4 RINER, Hannah Martinsburg 19.60   (NW) 1(4) 2
5 ROBINSON, Jaylan Martinsburg 19.65   (NW) 2(1) 1
6 BUTLER, Faith Musselman 20.46   (NW) 1(5)
7 ROGERS, Megan Martinsburg 22.91   (NW) 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 PISANO, Sophia Musselman 16.54
2 MAYNARD, Alexis Hedgesville 17.21
3 LAHMAN, Emily Musselman 19.12
4 RINER, Hannah Martinsburg 19.60
5 BUTLER, Faith Musselman 20.46

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
1 ROBINSON, Jaylan Martinsburg 19.65
2 ROGERS, Megan Martinsburg 22.91

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JENKINS, Amelia Martinsburg 53.00 1(1) 6
2 MAYNARD, Alexis Hedgesville 53.06 1(2) 4
3 LAHMAN, Emily Musselman 59.96 1(3) 3
4 JENKINS, Bree Hedgesville 1:00.83 2 2
5 BUTLER, Faith Musselman 1:01.21 1(4) 1
6 ROBINSON, Jaylan Martinsburg 1:01.32 2
7 JEWELL, Faith Musselman 1:01.43 2

SHOEMAKER, Rachael Martinsburg NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 JENKINS, Amelia Martinsburg 53.00
2 MAYNARD, Alexis Hedgesville 53.06
3 LAHMAN, Emily Musselman 59.96
4 BUTLER, Faith Musselman 1:01.21

SHOEMAKER, Rachael Martinsburg NT
Section 2 of 2

JENKINS, Bree Hedgesville 1:00.83
ROBINSON, Jaylan Martinsburg 1:01.32
JEWELL, Faith Musselman 1:01.43

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Martinsburg (A) 53.20 6
2 Spring Mills (A) 53.43 4

#20 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Martinsburg (A) 1:56.15 6

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Martinsburg (A) 4:35.00 6
2 Musselman (A) 4:39.00 4
3 Hedgesville (A) 4:41.00 2
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#24 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Martinsburg (A) 11:02.76 6
2 Hedgesville (A) 11:23.76 4
3 Musselman (A) 11:27.81 2

#25 Women's 410m Shuttle Hurdles
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Musselman (A) 1:14.52 6
2 Martinsburg (A) 1:15.27 4

#28 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SELLMAN, Jordyn Musselman 4' 10" 6
2 WILSON, Jailyn Hedgesville 4' 6" 3
2 O'SHEA, Lindsey Musselman 4' 6" 3
2 ANDREWS, Morganne Martinsburg 4' 6" 3
5 OAKLEY, Jenna Hedgesville 4' 4" 1
6 YATES, Skylar Hedgesville 4' 2"
7 PRICE, Laryssa Martinsburg 4' 0"

#30 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RINER, Lauren Spring Mills 7' 6" 6
2 CASTAN, Eulalia Hedgesville 7' 0" 3.5
2 CHENOWETH, Genna Spring Mills 7' 0" 3.5
4 DARNELL, Hana Martinsburg 6' 6" 2

HESS, Bethanney Martinsburg NH

#32 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GUEST, Malia Hedgesville 13' 7"   (NW) 6
2 WILSON, Jailyn Hedgesville 12' 4"   (NW) 4
3 PRICE, Laryssa Martinsburg 12' 2"   (NW) 3

SHROADES, Emma Spring Mills NM

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ADEBAYO, Maryann Hedgesville 37' 6" 6
2 BROOKS, Jada Spring Mills 37' 21/2 4
3 GAITHER, Tanisha Spring Mills 36' 111/2 3
4 MCDILL, Serenity Hedgesville 33' 9" 2
5 SMITH, Kioni Martinsburg 32' 31/2 1
6 MERRELL, Elizabeth Spring Mills 31' 8"
7 KINSEY, Caitlyn Hedgesville 31' 41/2

8 SMITH, Carly Martinsburg 27' 3"
9 GREY, Mikaela Musselman 26' 8"

10 BUNTING, Stevie Musselman 25' 7"
11 FERGUSON, Natalie Martinsburg 23' 10"
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#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 ARGENT, Avery Musselman 22' 10"

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCDILL, Serenity Hedgesville 104' 21/2 6
2 GAITHER, Tanisha Spring Mills 101' 11/2 4
3 BROOKS, Jada Spring Mills 91' 7" 3
4 GREY, Mikaela Musselman 90' 111/2 2
5 SMITH, Carly Martinsburg 89' 101/2 1
6 ADEBAYO, Maryann Hedgesville 85' 9"
7 MERRELL, Elizabeth Spring Mills 81' 71/2

8 KINSEY, Caitlyn Hedgesville 74' 6"
9 HODGES, Hattie Martinsburg 69' 1"

10 SMITH, Kioni Martinsburg 67' 7"
11 ARGENT, Avery Musselman 65' 2"
12 REED, Candice Musselman 60' 6"
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Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Spring Mills SM 100
2 Hedgesville HEDG 74
3 Martinsburg MART 47
4 Musselman MUSS 46

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Hedgesville HEDG 73.5
2 Martinsburg MART 63
3 Musselman MUSS 62
4 Spring Mills SM 54.5
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